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Effective April 28, 2011: 

The following 2012 meeting schedule is posted. 

All regular Board meetings will be held monthly on the 2nd Thursday of each month.  In the event the 
2nd Thursday is a scheduled holiday, the meeting will be pushed to the following Thursday. 

All scheduled meeting times may begin with an Executive Session at 5:00 PM (unless otherwise posted), 
the regular meeting will begin at 6:30 PM.  All meetings will be held at the Ticaboo Branch of the Church 
of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints, Ticaboo, UT 84533. 

Schedule Meeting Type 

Thursday, January 12, 2012 Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday, February 09, 2012 Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday, March 08, 2012 Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday, April 05, 2012 Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday, May 03, 2012 Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday, May 31, 2012 Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday, June 28, 2012 Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday, July 26, 2012 Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday, August 23, 2012 Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday, September 20, 2012 Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday, October 18, 2012 Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday, November 01, 2012 Budget Meeting 

Thursday, November 15, 2012 Regular Board Meeting 

Thursday, December 13, 2012 Public Hearing & Regular Board Meeting 

 


